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Product Specification

6045

Nat. Conc. Vanilla Oleo 4 oz Strength (30x)
N/a

N/a

Natural
Natural Flavoring Preparation

Dark brown viscous liquid-slurry
Vanilla

N/a

N/a

ca. >110°C

Insoluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition at max. 20°C; 36 months min.

3106

169.178
283-521-8
8024-06-4
474
3302.10.1000
N/a



